
thorXtri 2017
Stavanger / 19.08.2017

Detalizēti rezultāti
Alexander Gullesen

Numurs: 56
Posms: 226.00 km
Ultra Triathlon

Grupa:
Male

Kopējais laiks: 12:44:20
Ātrums: 17.74 km/h
Skrējiena izpildījums: 3:23 min/km
Vieta distancē/Kopā: 6 (no 99)
Vieta distancē/Vīrieši: 6 (no 91)
Distances labākais laiks: 11:24:54
Vieta grupā: 6(no 91)
Grupas labākais laiks: 11:24:54

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts

Exit Water
Start Bike
Peak 932
Exit Fv986
Top Hunnedalen
Byrkjedalstunet
Exit at 113
Exit E39
Exit RV44
Off Bike
Start Run
Tjelta
Solastrand Hotel
Kvernevik 1
Kvernevik 2
Finish
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226.00

Kopā
Laiks

1:43:10
1:51:05
3:06:43
3:37:35
4:21:20
5:11:59
5:47:17
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